May 02 2024 (20:02) India Rail Info

Katihar - Jogbani DEMU/75755 - DEMU - NFR
BTF/Bathnaha to JBN/Jogbani
Oh 27m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KIR Katihar Junction 14:30 1 1 0 37 |32 |NFR
2 |DLF  |Dalan 14:40 14:41 m [0 |1 6 58 |34 ([NFR
3 |RWA |Rautara 14:49 14:50 Tm [0 |1 14 |54 |38 |NFR
4 |RNX  |Ranipatra 14:58 14:59 m [0 |1 21 23 |40 ([NFR
5 |PRNA |Purnea junction 15:17 15:19 2m |1 |1 28 |60 (44 |NFR
6 |KUB |Kasba 15:27 15:29 2m |0 |1 36 |48 |47 |NFR
7 |GBN |Garh Banaili 15:35 15:36 im [0 |1 41 |48 |48 |NFR
8 |JAG Jalalgarh 15:43 15:45 2m (0 |1 46 |73 |47 |NFR
9 |KSY Kusiargaon 15:55 15:57 2m |1 |1 59 |58 (52 |NFR
10 |ARQ |Arariya Court 16:05 16:07 2m [0 |1 66 |44 NFR
11 |ARR  |Arariya 16:13 16:15 2m |0 |1 71 66 NFR
12 [SMH |Simraha 16:25 16:27 2m |0 |1 82 |73 |59 |NFR
13 |FBG |Forbesganj Junction 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |1 95 |51 [60 |NFR
14 |BTF |Bathnaha 16:47 16:48 m [0 |1 101 |16 NFR
15 |JBN |Jogbani 17:15 0 |1 108 |- 66 |NFR

May 02 2024 (20:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




